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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19 Mini Mosca (45-48kg) ENERITZ BORINAGA ZABALA CYL
ROCÍO SUÁREZ GIO GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS ESPINO
GOMEZ GOMEZ
GARRIDO
RUIZ
MARTINEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 20 Mosca (48-51kg) ANDREA LASHERAS LLANOS CAT
MARILUZ PERAL HERNÁNDEZ CAB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA MOYA
JIMENEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALMALE
AVILA

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 21 Gallo (51-54kg) MARIAN MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ VAL
MARINA CARRASCO CORTÉS CAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO MOYA
CATALIN
MARTINEZ
RAMIREZ
RUIZ

30:25
29:27
29:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 22 Pluma (54-57kg) KARLA MERIDA OSUNA CAT
ALBA CASCAJO ORIA CAB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
FERNANDEZ
ALMALE
RAMIREZ

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 23 Ligero (57-60kg) JENNIFER MIRANDA MAQUEDA CYL
SUSANA TORRES CABAÑERO GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO BARAHONA
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
ALMALE
AVILA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 24 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ALMUDENA ÁLVAREZ DE LA PUENTE MAD
NATALIA TRAVER GRANELL VAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA GARRIDO
ESPINO
MARTINEZ
GOMEZ GOMEZ
RUIZ

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 25 Welter (64-69kg) LUCÍA BLÁZQUEZ SANZ MAD
ALBA GARCÍA ORTIZ VAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE CATALIN
JIMENEZ
FERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
AVILA

30:25
30:25
30:24
30:27
30:24

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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